. 301 E. Huron St.
Clty of Ann Arbor Ann Arbor, MI 48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details

File #: 12-0753 Version: 2 Name: 6/4/12 Amended 4-Party Public Tranportation
Agreement

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 6/4/2012 In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/4/2012 Final action: 6/4/2012

Enactment date: 6/4/2012 Enactment #: R-12-244

Title: Resolution to Approve Amendment to 4-Party Public Transportation Agreement for Creation of Public
Transportation System

Sponsors: Christopher Taylor, Sabra Briere

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AMENDED Ann Arbor 4-Party Transportation Agreement 060412.pdf, 2. 4-Party AOI 030512 Ann
Arbor 060412 Amendments.pdf, 3. AMENDED _Ypsi 4-Party Transportation Agreement 05.15.2012, 4.
4-Party AOI 030512 Redline Amendments.doc, 5. 4-Party AOI 030512 Redline Amendments.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
6/4/2012 1 City Council
6/4/2012 1 City Council Amended Pass
6/4/2012 2 City Council Approved as Amended Pass
City of Ann Arbor Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/7/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

